    35      Mail: info @ zemo-tools.de  •  Phone: +49 (0)40 303 989 100  •  Web: www.zemo-tools.de
For more
info, visit our
website.
24 / 7
Power Sockets with 3/4“ square drive according to DIN 3121 G 20
Holder & interchangeable hex bits
Model Item
No.
A/F
mm
L
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
T
mm
Pk
K3/4-AWE16 250650 16 52 32.0 44 16.0 –
AWE16-A10 250710 10 40 – – – –
AWE16-A12 250711 12 40 – – – –
AWE16-A14 250712 14 40 – – – –
AWE16-A17 250713 17 40 – – – –
AWE16-A19 250714 19 40 – – – –
AWE16-A22 250715 22 40 – – – –
AWE16-A24 250716 24 40 – – – –
Hex driver (Allen) – normal
Model Item
No.
A/F
mm
L
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
L1
mm
Pk
K3/4-A10-L 250610 10 100 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A12-L 250611 12 100 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A14-L 250612 14 100 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A17-L 250613 17 100 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A19-L 250614 19 100 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A22-L 250615 22 100 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A24-L 250616 24 100 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A27-L 250617 27 100 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A30-L 250618 30 100 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A32-L 250619 32 100 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A36-L 250620 36 100 – 44 20.0 –
Torx® driver TX – normal
Model Item
No.
A/F
#
L
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
L1
mm
Pk
K3/4-T50L 250750 T50 100 – 44 5.0 –
K3/4-T55L 250751 T55 100 – 44 5.5 –
K3/4-T60L 250752 T60 100 – 44 8.0 –
K3/4-T70L 250753 T70 100 – 44 9.4 –
K3/4-T80L 250754 T80 100 – 44 10.5 –
K3/4-T90L 250755 T90 100 – 44 11.8 –
K3/4-T100L 250756 T100 100 – 44 13.1 –
Rubber ring and locking pin
Model Item
No.
Größe
Zoll
– D1
mm
D2
mm
– Pk
RS-3/4 250810 3/4 – – – – 5
Hex driver (Allen) – normal
Model Item
No.
A/F
mm
L
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
L1
mm
Pk
K3/4-A12 250549 12 62 – 44 11.0 –
K3/4-A14 250550 14 62 – 44 11.0 –
K3/4-A17 250551 17 62 – 44 13.0 –
K3/4-A19 250552 19 62 – 44 18.0 –
K3/4-A22 250553 22 62 – 44 18.0 –
K3/4-A24 250554 24 62 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A27 250555 27 62 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A30 250556 30 62 – 44 20.0 –
K3/4-A32 250557 32 62 – 44 20.0 –
3/4